Baldwin County Commission
Interim Payments

June 5, 2018
Vendor Summary Totals Brief Description

1|ACCA LIABILITY SELF INSURANCE FUND 10,000.00 |Legal Claims

2|AL CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT CTR 2,772.38 [Payroll

3|AL STATE DEPT OF REVENUE 491.36 |Payroll

4|AL STATE DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION-BUS 22,589.60 |Vehicle; BRATS

5|ALABAMA POWER CO 56,074.10 |Utilities

B6|ALEXANDER, SUELLEN 125.00 |Poll Worker

7|ALLEN,DOROTHY BOLAR 125.00 |Poll Worker

8|ALLEN,RICKY LEONARD 125.00 (Poll Worker

9|ALLISON,HELEN B 125.00 |Poll Worker
10|ALLLISON, MARY CATHERINE 125.00 |Poll Worker
11|ALMAROAD,LAURA WATERS 125.00 |Poll Worker
12|ANDERSON, MYRIA FAYE 125.00 |Poll Worker
13|ANDERSON,MARY ELLEN 125.00 |Poll Worker
14]ARC HOLDINGS 2014 LLC 7,675.99 [Land Redemption
15|ARCHER,OLIVETH MCCONNELL 125.00 |Poll Worker
16|ARD, MARY BYRD 125.00 |Poll Worker
17|ARDIS, TAWNYA T 125.00 |Poll Worker
18|ARNETTE, KAY VINING 125.00 |Poll Worker
19|ARNETTE,DENISE L 125.00 |Poll Worker
20|AT&T 4,459.84 |Telephone
21|1AT&T 785.06 |Telephone
22|AT&T MOBILITY 625.73 | Telephone
23|AUSEON,DONALD E 125.00 |Poll Worker
24|AUSTILL, J 23,297.10 [Land Redemption
25|AUSTIN, MARGARET LOUISE 125.00 [Poll Worker
26|BAKER,PHILIP LINDLEY 125.00 (Poll Worker
27(BALDWIN CNTY CIRCUIT CLERK 29,950.00 |Payroll
28|BALDWIN CNTY COMMISSION-BOOTS 205.00 |Payroll
29(BALDWIN CNTY COMMISSION-DENTAL 10,806.50 [Payroll
30(BALDWIN CNTY COMMISSION-HEALTH 62,731.26 (Payroll
31|BALDWIN CNTY PROBATE COURT 136,400.00 |ROW:; Corte/Austin Rd
32(BALDWIN CNTY SEWER SERVICE LLC 1,607.29 |Utilities
33[BALDWIN CNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 976,998.86 |Payroll
34|BALDWIN EMC 10,479.00 |Utilities
35|BANKESTER,CAROLYN KELLER 125.00 |Poll Worker
36|BARNARD, PATRICIA ANNE 125.00 |Poll Worker
37|BARNARD, RICHARD ALAN 150.00 |Poll Worker
38|BARNETT,JOHN EDGAR 150.00 |Poll Worker
39|BARR,ANGELOUS BRYANT 125.00 |Poll Worker
40|BARROW,CAROL PURDY 125.00 |Poll Worker
41|BARTELS, JOHN V 125.00 |Poll Worker
42(BAY MINETTE POSTMASTER 274.00 |PO Box Rental
43(BEAM, JR., JAMES H 125.00 |Poll Worker
44|BECKER,CASANDRA A 125.00 [Poll Worker
45|BERT,DELORES PALMER 125.00 |Poll Worker
46|BETHEA, KATHERINE M 125.00 |Poll Worker
47|BETHEA, VIOLA 125.00 |Poll Worker
48|BEVERLY,BARBARA JAMES 150.00 |Poll Worker
49|BEVERLY,KATIE NICOLE 125.00 |Poll Worker
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BILL, KAREN W
BISHOP,DOROTHY ALETHA
BLACKMON, ROBERT LEE
BLASCHAK,ANDREW J
BLASCHAK,DIANNE BROWN
BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF AL
BODMAN,JANE ANN BURFORD
BOLAR,YOLANDA GAIL
BOOTHE,CYNTHIA ANN
BOTELER, MARCUS BRYANT
BOULER,SHIRLEY EVANS
BOYKIN, BARBARA

BOYKIN, LOIS COWAN
BRADLEY, DORETHA P.
BRADLEY, VERONICA D
BRADLEY,BERNICE

BRANDT, GERLAD
BREEDEN,DANNY R

BROWN, REBECCA ANN
BROWN,ARVA SIRMON
BROWN,ELOISE WHIDBEE
BROWN,JOANNE

BROZ, EDITH

BROZ, FRANK N 1lI

BRYANT, GEORGE KEVIN
BRYARS, CAROLYN K
BRYARS, JERRIMIE RAY
BRYARS,LARRY K

BURCH IV, JOSEPH B.
BURCH,JOSEPH BENARD Il
BURCHETT,DONALD L
BURROUGHS, KEITH J
BYRD,MAXINE HARRIS
CALDWELL,ORA

CALLAWAY, JOYCE T
CALLAWAY, SHELBY NICOLE
CALLOWAY, ALISON MARIE
CALLOWAY, EDITH
CAMPBELL,JO ANN PARMAR
CAMPBELL,ROGER WILLIAM
CANOPY INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC
CARROLL,GLORIAH
CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK
CHASTANG,ALISON M
CHRISTOPHERSON,JANICE BARNES
CHURCH, ERNEST A JR
CLARKE, CHERYL PATTERSON
CLEMENTS, KAREN G
CLEMON, DELBRA A
CLEWELL, SARAH DIANE
CLINE, JENI G

COGBURN, CONNIE THOMLEY
COGGIN,GERALD CALVIN 11l
COGGIN,ROSELLEN ELLISON
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COLEMAN, ERILDA J
COLEMAN, RONALD

COLEY, RICKEY EARL
COLLIER,MARY ELLEN
COMALANDER, RACHEL IRENE
COMSTOCK, DOROTHY MOSLEY
COOPER,JOHN MARSHALL
CORBAN,NORMA PAULETTE
COTTEN, GUNTER TAYLOR
COTTEN, MARILYN

COTTON, JESSIE GENE
COTTON,JAMES W JR
COURSON, CAROLYN C
COURSON, HENRY R
COVERT,SHIRLEY A

COX, NATHANIEL

CREEL, CHARLES

CULVER ,VERA MARIK
CUNNINGHAM, KATHRYN NORTHCUTT
CURRIE, BEVERLY J

DALLAS CNTY CIRCUIT CLERK
DANIEL O'BRIEN

DARBY, CHRISTINE HAYES
DAVIS,JOHN WILEY
DAVISON, IRMA LEE

DBW TL HOLDCO 2015 LLC
DEAN, NANCY

DEAN,ELLEN JACKSON
DEAN,SHERRIE LYLES

DEES, NADINE

DELAUNAY MARY PRESLEY
DEQUIRE, RANDYE JO
DICKMAN,GARY WAYNE
DICKS, PAULA B

DILLON, THERESAY
DISMUKES,H JACK T

DOEGE ,ALMA |
DOUGLAS,HARRY EVERETTE
DOUGLAS PAMELA E
DOWNS,LINDA EKLUND
DUNNAM, BEVERLY A

EAST, MICHAEL L

EDWARDS, HARTFORD JR.
ELLIS,KAREN RENEE
ENTREKIN,CHARLES LAWSON
EURICK, THEDA D.
FAIRHOPE, CITY OF
FALKENSTROM, CAROL H
FELL,JESSIE EMMA
FEW,ROGER |
FIELDS,ERNEST T JR

FIVES, KATINA

FIVES, WILLIAM PAUL
FLEXIBLE BENEFITS

FOLEY, CITY OF
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FOLKES,JANICE P
FORD, JENNIFER M
FORRESTER, FRANCES H
FRAYNE, SARA FRANCES V
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
FULLER,ELLA MAE
GALLAGHER, CYNTHIA
GARDNER, CAROLYN ODOM
GARNER,ADELE GONZALES
GARRETT,JAMES M
GASBARRO, ANTHONY
GASBARRO,STEPHENIE
GEBHART,DELLA EILAND
GENTRY, ROBERT BRUCE
GILES, BARBARA

GILES, MILTON

GILMORE, MARY WAYNE
GLENN, ELLAM
GOLSON,LINDA FAYE
GOMEZ,MAKAYLA FAYE
GOODLIN, MARY
GORDON,CONNIE SIBLEY
GRAHAM, KATHERYN A
GREEN, JUDY C

GREEN, SUSAN
GROVES,SHARON SUE
GUARDIAN TAX AL LLC
HALEY, DEBRA JEAN

HALL, RICHARD D
HAMILTON, THOMAS
HAMILTON,SUSAN FISCHER
HAMMOCK, CHERRYL BEATSON
HANCOCK BANK
HANEY,IRMA IRENE
HARBISON, CLARA LILLIAN
HARBOR COMMUNICATIONS LLC
HARPER, JULIA PORTIA
HARRISON, LYNN HARTZELL
HASTINGS, KATHERINE
HENDERSON,MARY MORGAN
HERMAN, JAMES VERNON
HERMAN,JOYCE LENELLE
HERNANDEZ, EVELINA L
HESTER, ALTON C

HICKS, SONIA MICHELLE
HICKS, TERRILL GEORGE
HOFFMAN,LEE DAVID
HOGAN, ELIZABETH LEE POE
HOLDEN,JULIE REYNOLDS
HOLLIS,ANNETTE MIMI
HOLMES, DONNA SUSAN
HOOKS, DELMA
HORACE,JOE MELVIN
HOSEY, RACHEL DAVES
HOTH INVESTMENTS LLC
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HUDSON, VERDIS VERLON
HURLEY, MARY L

HURST, VIVIAN A
HURST,BARRY LIVINGSTON
INA GROUP LLC

IRS-TAX PAYMENT

JACK CLINE, JR.
JACKSON,JENNIFER S
JANUARY,LOKEESHA S
JANUARY,SYLETTA FAYE
JAY, JOHN C JR OR SHARON V
JEFFRIES, PAMELA MINTZ
JENKINS BARBARA CHUNN
JERKINS,BERNICE GANDY
JODY W CAMPBELL, CIRCUIT CLK
JOHNSON, DARLENE LONG
JOHNSON, ELLEN

JOHNSON, FANNIE
JOHNSON, JAMES ROBERT
JOHNSON, MAXINE A

JONES, ELISHA
JONES,MARGARET FIELDS
JORDAN, JOANN

JUDICIAL RETIREMENT FUND
KADLEC, GEORGE R
KEARNEY I, DENIS JOHN
KEARNEY, JACQUELINE TYSON
KELLER, RICHARD ALFRED
KING, SANDRA K

KINNEY, TAMMY TERESA
KITTRELL, CAROLYN NICHOLS
KNOCH, RICHARD PAUL JR.
KNOCH,CATHERINE RUDER
KOONTZ, PATRICIA L
KOSTELECKY, JUDY S
KRAL,JOAN S

KRUEGER, LYNN

KRUEGER, PAULA

LAMMON, MARK ALAN
LAUBENTHAL,KATHRYN M
LEE, RICHARD PETER
LEE,LULA BEATRICE

LETT, WENDY AUSTIN
LEWIS,DOROTHY LAMBERT
LINDSAY ,MARY ANN

LOGAN, MARGARET

LONG, DARYL BLAINE

LONG, MARGARET CHILDRESS
LONG,ALICE MARIE
LONG,DANA CLYDE
LONG,ELIZABETH PRUITT
MAI, AMELIA

MALEC MARJORIE T
MALONE, GERALD HUGH
MALONE, JOAN JAMES
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MANGUS, DORIS DIAN
MANGUS,KERMIT ASHLEY JR
MANNICH,RONALD LOUIS
MANSMANN,DEBRA MULLEN
MARSHALL, VICKY |

MARTIN, JOANNAH E

MCCALL WANELLA ALLEN
MCCLUSKY,PATRICIA PEED
MCDEVITT, MARILYN MCKENZIE
MCDOLE, KELLENE VIRGINIA
MCDONALD, JOY LACEY
MCDONALD,VICTORIA J
MCELROY ALLEN PRESTON JR
MCELROQOY ,DIANNE GLENN
MCGHEE, KAREN M.
MCGUFF,SHARCN B
MCKINLEY, CHARLES ALEX
MCKINNEY,SALLY L

MCNEAL, BERTHA HOUSTON
MCNEIL, BONNIE LEE
MESSERLI,KAREN B

MICKLES, EUNICE
MILLS,STEPHEN LOCKWOCQOD
MINOR,DEBORAH CALVIN
MINTO, MARY BRINCAT
MITCHELL, ELAINE

MITCHELL BARBARA WASHAM
MOGAN, BELINDA

MOGAN, MATTHEW FOREST
MOORE, JOYCE ELIZABETH
MOORE, NORMA S

MORISANI, ROSANNE
MORRIS,CLAUDINE G
MORROW, DORIS S

MOSLEY, TERESA F
MOSLEY,ELLEN ISABELL
MOSLEY,ROSE B

MTAG AS CST FOR EB 1EMIALA LLC
MULLINGS, MARY DOROTHY
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
NEAL, JUDITH SMITH
NEFF,LYNN C

NELSON, ALAN RICHARD
NELSON, MICHELLE JEANINE
NELSON, SHELIA A
NEWSOME, TERA

NITTEBERG, ANNIE
NORRIS,WESLEY ERAN
NORTH BALDWIN UTILITIES
ODOM,PHILISTINE ANTIONETTE
OJEDA, DOROTHY STAGG
OROSZ, JANET NELSON
OROURKE,MICHAEL E
OWEN,CHERYL CARLISLE
PACATTE, LINDA R
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125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
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125.00
125.00
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150.00
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150.00
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135.00
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13,575.81
125.00
10,544.01
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125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
22,120.57
150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Land Redemption
Poll Worker
Payroll

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Utilities

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
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368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
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PACKER, TARA

PAGE, TRACI LOUISE

PALMER, KATHY
PARKER,DONNA L
PARKER,FAYE MCPHERSON
PARLIMAN, GLENDA B
PARSONS MARY ELLEN
PARTNERS MANAGING GENERAL UNDERWRITER|
PATRICK, BRIDGETTE LAKAYDRA
PATRICK, CHARLOTTE
PATRICK, MELVIN W

PATRICK, NORVELLA C
PEARSON, CAROL JEAN
PEEBLES, IDA

PEIRAF DEFERRED COMPENSATION
PENNINGER, CAROLYN B
PETERSON, DEBORAH L
PETERSON, FRANCES
PETERSON, MARY
PETERSON,THOMAS PRITCHETT
PETTIBONE,DOROTHY MAE
PETTIBONE,MELVIN L

PING, JAMES KENNETH

PING, RACHEL ELLEN

PING, SAMANTHA

PING, TRACIE SUE
PORTER,LORA JANUARY
POWELL,EDITH ELIZABETH
PRICE,ANNE TOUART

PS PROPERTIES

QUAITES ERVIELENE DURGIN
QUAITES PATSY CLAYBORNE
QUINLEY, SANDRA K

RAMIREZ, JAMES LARRY
RAMIREZ, SHAROCN LEE

RAY, CARLE

REAMER, KENNETH D

REED, RICHARD A

RENFRO, CHARLENE M
RESMONDO, TOMMY
RETIREMENT SYSTEMS OF AL
RICHERSON, SHEILA AGERTON
RICHTER, JOY

RIDER, CHARLES RAY

RILEY, CORA JEAN

RIVIERA UTILITIES
ROBBINS,DEBRA JOHNSON
ROBERSON,VICKI RUTH
ROBERTS ANNETTE M
ROBERTS,LOUIS ELZBIE
ROBERTSDALE POSTMASTER
ROBERTSDALE, CITY OF
ROBINSON,CHARLES EDWARD
ROBINSON ,MARJORIE HOLLIS

ROBISON,WILLIAM EARL
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1256.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
57,942.30
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3,658.16
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125.00
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160.00
125.00
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10,589.39
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125.00
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125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
250,511.11
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
11,803.32
125.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
4.00
34,406.00
125.00
125.00
125.00

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Land Redemption
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Payroll

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Land Redemption
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Payrall

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Utilities

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Postage
Utilities

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
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385
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388
389
390
391
392
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394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

ROCKY TOP PROPERTIES, LLC
ROCQUE, THOMAS C
ROCQUE KAREN S
ROGERS,YVONNE ALLEN
ROSS,PAULA MCCOOL
ROUSSOS,ELAINE DOUZANIS
ROUSSOS,JOHN G

ROY E WHITE, JR.
RUDICELL,JAMES PATRICK
RUNDERSON,CECELIA JACKSON
RYALS, LOLA HADLEY
RYAN,GLORIA F

RYNO CONSULTING LLC
SANDERS EVELYN OATES
SANDERS,JAMES HENRY
SANDERS,RUTH JEANETTE
SATURLEY, ROBERT EARL
SATURLEY,JEAN MORGAN
SCHACH, JULIE PING
SCHELL,BONNIE BATES
SCHELL,JOHN MELVIN JR
SCHNEIDER, JUDITH ANN
SCHOETZOW,EVELYN RENA
SCHUBERT, LILLIAN
SEBRING, MARILYNN LINDA
SESSION, DIANNE

SHADE, LINDA RUTH
SHANNON, SANDRA
SILVERHILL POSTMASTER
SIMS,BARBARA

SIMS,JAMES HAROLD
SIRMON,SHIRLEY D
SIZEMORE,SUSAN GOODWYN
SLJ CAPITAL, LLC

SMITH, CHARLOTTE KELSO
SMITH, CHRISTINE YOUNG
SMITH, ELOUISE SLEDGE
SMITH, RHONDA BENTON
SMITH,ANGELA S
SMITH,LARKUS MCGHEE
SMITH,ROBIN ROXANNE
SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS
SPIVEY, DELOIS

SPIVEY, ROY L

ST OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STAGGERS, NETTIE MAYO
STAGGERS,RUCKER LEWIS
STAHLHUT, ISABELLA
STAHLHUT, JOHN
STALLWORTH,AMY JEAN
STAPLETON, ARTHUR WESLEY IlI
STAPLETON, CAROLYN PALMER
STAPLETON,ARTHUR WESLEY JR
STAPLETON,BEVERLY JOANNE
STEIN,GAIL PRICE

Page 8 of 10

1,357.39
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
135.00
125.00
135.00
125.00
649.70
150.00
125.00
125.00
126.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
208.00
125.00
150.00
150.00
125.00

9,423.31
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
308.15
125.00
125.00
116.31
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
1256.00
125.00
125.00

Land Redempticon
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Pay Flow Fee
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
PO Box Rental
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Land Redemption
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Telephone
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Payroll

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker




435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489

STEISKAL,JANET LEE
STEVENS,KAY ARNETT
STEWART, FAYE M

STEWART, MAXINE PRESLEY
STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY INC
STOUDMIRE, CLORETTA
STOVALL, LLC

STRONG, THELMA WASDEN
STURMA, RUBY DOLORES
SWANSON, WILLIAM A
SWEET,JOHN FRANKLIN
SWIGERT,GLORIA JEAN
SWINDLE, BRYAN L

SWINDLE, SHELIA
SWINDLE,BOBBY GENE
SWINDLE,MARGARET SUE
SWOBODA, GLORIAC

SYMBOL HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
TAYLOR, BROOKE

TAYLOR, JOHN MELVIN
TAYLOR, ROBERT U

TEMONIA, FRANK

TENNESSEE CHILD SUPPORT
THOMAS BETTY O

THOMLEY, PAULA VICTORIA
TIMMONS, CAROL B

TOLBERT, KENYATTA MARTINEZ
TRENT,WILMA J
TUCKER,LINDA S

TUNSTALL, MAJOR
UNDERWOOD, HELEN HOLMES

US BANK CUST TOWER DB VIl TRUST 2017-1

US DEPT OF TREASURY-DEBT MGMT
VALENTZ, EUGENE
VERIZON WIRELESS
WAGNER, RAMONA LYNN
WALKER, CHERYL P
WALLEY, GAIL FUQUA
WALLEY, KATHY B
WALLS, REBECCA LYNN
WANNINGER, SHEILA
WARD, DIANE VARNER
WARD, JESI LYNN
WARREN,KATIE A
WATERS, JOHN MELVIN
WATERS, PAMELA PARKER
WATERS,DORA MARIE
WATERS,KERMIT W JR
WATLEY, JUDY ALLEN
WATSON,MAZIE DEER
WATSON,PAT

WEBB, JR., ROBERT L
WEBER,PATRICIA ANN
WEEKS, JESSIE ROSE
WELKER,VELMA
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150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
20,463.00
125.00
6,456.09
150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
78,119.56
125.00
125.00
150.00
125.00
138.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
115.18
150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
89,354.37
137.90
125.00
17,334.39
150.00
125.00
150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
125.00
125.00
125.00

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Vehicle; Sales Tax
Poll Worker
Land Redemption
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Payroll

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Payroll

Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Land Redemption
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Land Redemption
Payroll

Poll Worker
Telephone
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker
Poll Worker




490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519

WELLS,JUDITH DODSON
WEST, BESSIE J

125.00
125.00

Poll Worker
Poll Worker

WHITE, LILLIAN MARIE 125.00 |Poll Worker
WHITE,EDNA BAZOR 125.00 |Poll Worker
WHITEHURST ,ELIZABETH EVANS 125.00 |Poll Worker
WHITEHURST MELVIN E 125.00 |Poll Worker
WHITTINGTON, SANDRA A 125.00 |Poll Worker
WHITTINGTON,CAROLYN E 150.00 |Poll Worker
WILKES, ANN M 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILLIAMS, ANNIE B 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILLIAMS, LOCKE WHITLEY 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILLIAMS, MARY ELIZABETH 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILLIAMS,DARLIS SHERILLA 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILLIAMSON,GAIL CAMANN 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILLIS,DEBORAH ANDRESS 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILSON, DEBORAH D 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILSON,DORIS R 125.00 |Poll Worker
WILSON,JO ANN 125.00 |Poll Worker
WIMBERLY, LINDA 125.00 |Poll Worker
WINTERS, BRENDA 125.00 [Poll Worker
WINTERS, LARRY W 125.00 [Poll Worker
WITTE, MARILYN C 125.00 |Poll Worker
WOMACK,SYLVIA H 125.00 [Poll Worker
WRIGHT, EVELYN DENNIS 150.00 |Poll Worker
YANNY, CHARLES EDWARD 125.00 [Poll Worker
YANNY, RUTH A 125.00 |Poll Worker
YNTEMA,SHELLY KAY 150.00 |Poll Worker
YOUNG,VICKIE BISHOP 125.00 |Poll Worker
ZOERNER, CANOY L 125.00 |Poll Worker
ZOERNER, ROBERT ALAN 125.00 |Poll Worker
Grand Total 3,204,022.22
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